




2129 03



ASUS
Stamp







 

 

 

Our Ref: CC6/AIG21003988/ra3 

 
06 APRIL 2021 

 

SUN MIA CHUEN VICTOR 

22 VANDA RD 

ORCHID VILLAGE  

SINGAPORE 287782 

 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

 

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKS 2649K & SJB 2167K ALONG/AT 11 BLACKMORE DR ON 

27/03/2021 

 

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve 

the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with 

them. 

 

We have received a claim from SJB 2167K against your motor insurance policy. 
  

Both parties involved have given conflict of version. Based on the circumstances of accident and both 

parties damage profile, there is no conclusive evidence to substantiate either's parties version. 

Pursuant to the above said accident wherein you and/or your authorized driver had amongst other 

information given us your version of how the accident had occurred, we as the appointed agent of 

your insurers shall proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with third party claimant. 
 

If you have evidence/information to proof that we should not settle the third party claim, kindly let us 

have them in writing within the next 10 days i.e. by 16/04/2021 after we shall proceed with 

negotiation with Third Party claimant on the without prejudice basis and any settlement should not 

bind any claims whatsoever by you/your driver against the other party’s insurer arising from this 

particular accident. 

 

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% 

for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy 

has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected. 

 

Please call us if you have further queries. 

 

Yours faithfully, 

 

 

 

JASLIN KOK 

Case Handler 

DID: 6741 2157 

FAX: 6741 4108 

Email: Jaslinkok@lkkauto.com 

 

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd 

            (Motor Claims Dept) 
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Claim Audit

 

 
AUDIT TRAIL
No. On Audit Remarks By

1
29 Mar
2021
11:24

Clm Dtl
Modified Claimant's Name: -> TAN KEE CHONG, GARY. [A] HOW MEI

KWAN

2
29 Mar
2021
11:24

Clm Veh
Model
Changed

(204629) HONDA CIVIC 2.0 L (A). [A] HOW MEI
KWAN

3
29 Mar
2021
11:24

Clm Created
Reg No: SJB2167K. Acct Date: 2021/03/27. Claim Type: TP. Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Lt
d. (SG). TP Insurer: Auto & General Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Limited. (HQ). Workshop: MG Solution
Pte Ltd (HQ)

[A] HOW MEI
KWAN

4
29 Mar
2021
11:24

Adj Co
Assigned LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ): [A] HOW MEI

KWAN

5
29 Mar
2021
11:24

Adj Next
Rpt
Changed

Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2021/04/08 [A] HOW MEI
KWAN

6
29 Mar
2021
11:24

Adj
Mandate Set Approved:0.00.Reinsp:Adj decides. [A] HOW MEI

KWAN

7
29 Mar
2021
11:24

Clm Ins Co
Changed

[200005] AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG) -> [203630] AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (E
xpress)

[I] Merimen
Administrator

8
29 Mar
2021
11:24

Label Added (19):Fastlane. [A] HOW MEI
KWAN

9
29 Mar
2021
11:24

Adj
Adjuster
Assigned

[None] -> ADRIAN LING [A] HOW MEI
KWAN

10
30 Mar
2021
11:01

Clm
Registration
Modified

Pol No:1900071480-02->1900071480. [I] Low,
Xianyu

11
19 Apr
2021
15:20

Video
Downloaded Downloaded Video - AccidentOI VIDEO [A] Jaslin

Kok Chin Yi

12
19 Apr
2021
15:23

Video
Downloaded Downloaded TP VIDEO [A] Jaslin

Kok Chin Yi

13
19 Apr
2021
16:29

Video
Downloaded Downloaded Video - AccidentOI VIDEO [I] Yong,

Joanne

14
19 Apr
2021
16:31

Video
Downloaded Downloaded TP VIDEO [I] Yong,

Joanne

15
19 Apr
2021
17:03

Video
Downloaded Downloaded Video - AccidentOI VIDEO [A] Jaslin

Kok Chin Yi

16
19 Apr
2021
17:38

Video
Downloaded Downloaded TP VIDEO [A] Jaslin

Kok Chin Yi

17
03 May
2021
17:31

Video
Downloaded Downloaded Video - AccidentOI VIDEO [A] Jaslin

Kok Chin Yi

18
03 May
2021
17:31

Video
Downloaded Downloaded TP VIDEO [A] Jaslin

Kok Chin Yi

19
08 Jul
2021
13:41

Video
Downloaded Downloaded Video - AccidentOI VIDEO [I] Yong,

Joanne

20
23 Aug
2021
21:57

Adj Rpt
Initiated

[A] JOANNE
LEE KHANG

MIN

21
23 Aug
2021
21:57

Clm Dtl
Modified Claim Conclusion: -> 3.

[A] JOANNE
LEE KHANG

MIN

22
23 Aug
2021
21:57

Clm Dtl
Modified JPJ Reg. Date: -> 2008/01/04.

[A] JOANNE
LEE KHANG

MIN

23
23 Aug
2021
21:57

Clm Details
Notified

[A] JOANNE
LEE KHANG

MIN

24
06 Oct
2021
17:33

Adj
Mandate
Request

Cur.Req:461.45:Lia:100%*Quantum:(a)CORw/GST:$214+(b)LOU(2days x $120):$240+(c) LTA search
fee:$7.45 =Total: $461.45*Vehicle Model:HONDA CIVIC 2.0*Recommended 1 repair days +1 PRS= 2
Days

[A] Jaslin
Kok Chin Yi

25
08 Oct
2021
08:26

Video
Downloaded Downloaded Video - AccidentOI VIDEO [I] Yong,

Joanne

26
08 Oct
2021
08:39

Adj Next
Rpt
Changed

Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2021/04/08 [I] Yong,
Joanne

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRroot&fuseaction=dsp_home&setlogin=0&CFID=88580740&CFTOKEN=188bdc9079e53a6c-7A219709-AA2D-C55A-97B44156846882DD&USID=11057&RID=4847994
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRroot&fuseaction=dsp_home&setpersonal=0&CFID=88580740&CFTOKEN=188bdc9079e53a6c-7A219709-AA2D-C55A-97B44156846882DD&USID=11057&RID=4847994
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRroot&fuseaction=dsp_home&setpersonal=1&personal=1&CFID=88580740&CFTOKEN=188bdc9079e53a6c-7A219709-AA2D-C55A-97B44156846882DD&USID=11057&RID=4847994
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=SVCmail&fuseaction=dsp_composemail&mode=0&CFID=88580740&CFTOKEN=188bdc9079e53a6c-7A219709-AA2D-C55A-97B44156846882DD&USID=11057&RID=4847994&urlback=/claims/index.cfm%3Ffusebox%3DMTRadjuster%26fuseaction%3Ddsp_viewhistory%26caseid%3D997797%26extid%3D358799%26
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/undefined
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRsec&fuseaction=act_logout&CFID=88580740&CFTOKEN=188bdc9079e53a6c-7A219709-AA2D-C55A-97B44156846882DD&USID=11057&RID=4847994
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AUDIT TRAIL
No. On Audit Remarks By

27
08 Oct
2021
08:39

Adj
Mandate Set Approved:461.45. [I] Yong,

Joanne

Date From       Date To       Audit Type None Go



ACTIVITY
No record



Merimen Billing for this case - Transaction History

Bill Ref No Bill Date Bill Type Acc Type Acc Name Co Name
(Branch) Ref 1 Ref 2 Amount

2681095 29 Mar 2021
11:30:07

TP Case
(Insurer) Motor

LKK Auto
Consultants

Pte Ltd

AIG Asia
Pacific

Insurance Pte.
Ltd. (Express)

SJB2167K SKS2649K 11.00

2685101 12 Apr 2021
09:08:37 Video Upload Motor

AIG Asia
Pacific

Insurance Pte.
Ltd.

AIG Asia
Pacific

Insurance Pte.
Ltd. (SG)

SJB2167K Jaslin Kok Chin
Yi xx.xx

2685103 12 Apr 2021
09:11:32 Video Upload Motor

AIG Asia
Pacific

Insurance Pte.
Ltd.

AIG Asia
Pacific

Insurance Pte.
Ltd. (SG)

SJB2167K Jaslin Kok Chin
Yi xx.xx

2718783 23 Aug 2021
21:57:58

OD/TP Case
(Adjuster) Motor

LKK Auto
Consultants

Pte Ltd

LKK Auto
Consultants
Pte Ltd (HQ)

SJB2167K SKS2649K 11.00
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