### MG SOLUTION PTE LTD



23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, AAS Kaki Bukit Centre #02-03 Singapore 415933 Tel: 6243 1373 Fax: 6243 1376 (GST Reg. No. 201427944N)

Date

: 06/10/2021

Your Ref

: CC6/AIG21003988/ra3 (SKS2649K)

To

: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

Attn

: Motor Claims Department

Dear Sir/Mdm,

RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE SJB2167K & SKS2649K ON 27/03/2021 AT METHODIST GIRLS SCHOOL CARPARK.

We refer to the above matter.

Attached copies of the following for your kind perusal:

- 1) Proforma Bill No.218146 @ S\$214.00 (Inclusive Of 7% GST)
- 2) Loss of Use @ **\$\$500.00 (2 Days x \$\$250)**
- 3) LTA Search @ \$\$7.45
- 4) Authorisation to Act
- 5) GIA Report

Hope the above is in order and kindly let us have your confirmation soon.

Tax invoice will be issue upon amount finalized.

Thank You.

Yours faithfully,



Sharon Chia

HP: 9188 6931

E-mail: mg3solution@gmail.com

#### LETTER OF AUTHORITY

Name : TAN KEE CHONG GARY

Address : BLK 238 COMPASSVALE NAUK
#05-542 8(540238)
Contact No :
TO: All ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD
Dear Sirs,
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJB 2167K AND SKS 2649K ON 27/03/201
AT/ALONG METHODIST GIRLS SCHOOL CARPARK.
I/We, TAN BEE CHONG GARY am/are the registered owner of
motor car no. SJB 2167K
Please note that I have assigned all compensations monies due to me/us in the above said accident to M/S MG SOLUTION PTE LTD.
I/We , hereby authorize you to release all compensation monies pertaining to the above-mentioned
accident to M/S MG SOLUTION PTE LTD and forward your settlement cheque to M/S MG SOLUTION PTE LTD whom I had authorized to collect the said compensation monies.
Thank you
Signature of Claimant Witness By



# AUTHORIZATION TO ACT (AIG Asia Pacific – EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

TAN KEE CHONG GARY ("tine third party claimant")
07 PCN 238 COMPASSIATUE WALK #05-542 S(541238) (address)
owner of SJB 267K (vehicle no.) hereby suthorize
Mh SOLUTION PTE LTD
("the workshop") to act for me with respect to my claim for repair costs and/or rental and/or loss of use ("claim") for my vehicle no. SJB 2167K that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 27/03/2021 (date) along METHODIST GIRLS SCHOOL CARPARK (location)
involving vehicle no/s \$ks 2649k ("the accident").
I further authorize the workshop to settle the above mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit and the workshop is further authorized to receive payment furtherto settlement of my claim with payment cheque/s being made in favour of the workshop.
I further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my behalf is on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar as the driver/owner/insurers of the other vehicle/s is concerned.
Date thisday of03(month) 20 21(year)
Signed by "the third party elains of
Signed by "the third party claimant" Signed by "the workshop"

# RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, MG SOLUTION PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for \$\frac{\subsets\subset214.00}{\subset}\$ (Repair Cost), \$\frac{\subsets\subset240.00}{\subset}\$ (Loss of Use/Rental), \$\frac{\subsets\subset}{\subset}\$ (Disbursement) for vehicle no. \$\frac{\subsets\subset}{\subset}\$ 2167K that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on \$\frac{27/03/2021}{\subset}\$ (date) along \$\frac{11}{\subset}\$ BLACKMORE DR (location) involving vehicle no/s \$\frac{\subsets\subset\subset}{\subset}\$ 2649K. This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on \$\frac{03/05/2021}{\subset}\$ (date) at "the workshop"

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>TAN KEE CHONG</u>, <u>GARY</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>SJB 2167K</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SJB 2167K (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this \_\_\_\_\_\_ (day) of \_\_\_\_\_\_ (month) 20 \_\_\_\_\_ (year)

Signed by appointed surveyor Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

## MG SOLUTION PTE LTD



23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, AAS Kaki Bukit Centre #04-01 Singapore 415933 Tel: 6243 1373 Fax: 6243 1376 (GST Reg. No. 20-1427944-N)

# **TAX INVOICE**

Bill To:

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

78 SHENTON WAY #07-12 AIG BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120 **INVOICE No: TI 219178** 

**PB No:** 218146

Date: 12-October-2021

ATTN: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT

Vehicle Number: SJB 2167K

QTY	DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT
1	DESCRIPTION  To carried out accident repair as per surveyor's recommendation (Lump Sum)	\$ 200.00
	BEFORE GST 7% GST	•
	TOTAL	\$ 214.00

Cheque should be made payable to MG Solution Pte Ltd

Co's stamp & Authorised Signature

#### > Back to OneMotoring

Land Transport Authority

Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time:

29 Mar 2021 / 10:53:20

Receipt Date/Time: 29 Mar 2021 / 10:53:20

#### Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-210329-001050

Previous Receipt No.:

S/N Item Descripti Business Tran No.	on/ nsaction Reference		Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount (S\$)	Amount After GST (S\$)
	:04:00 BIA PACIFIC INSURAN	NCE PTE. LTD.	(,	(-1)	(,
1 Insurance Enquiry Enquiry Fee 20210329105220			7.00	0.49	7.49
		Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Total Before Rounding	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Rounding Difference			0.04
		Total Amount Payable			7.45
		Paid By			
		20210329105239237		Direct Debit: eNETS Debit (Internet Banking)	
		Total	(III.CIII		
		Cash Change			0.00
		Tendered Amount			7.45
		Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

#### THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Our Ref: CC6/AIG21003988/ra3

06 APRIL 2021

**SUN MIA CHUEN VICTOR** 22 VANDA RD ORCHID VILLAGE SINGAPORE 287782

Dear Sir/Madam,

# ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKS 2649K & SJB 2167K ALONG/AT 11 BLACKMORE DR ON 27/03/2021

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

We have received a claim from SJB 2167K against your motor insurance policy.

Both parties involved have given conflict of version. Based on the circumstances of accident and both parties damage profile, there is no conclusive evidence to substantiate either's parties version. Pursuant to the above said accident wherein you and/or your authorized driver had amongst other information given us your version of how the accident had occurred, we as the appointed agent of your insurers shall proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with third party claimant.

If you have evidence/information to proof that we should not settle the third party claim, kindly let us have them in writing within the next **10 days** i.e. by **16/04/2021** after we shall proceed with negotiation with Third Party claimant on the without prejudice basis and any settlement should not bind any claims whatsoever by you/your driver against the other party's insurer arising from this particular accident.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

JASLIN KOK Case Handler DID: 6741 2157 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: Jaslinkok@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

#### **Claim Audit**

ul.a		RAIL	Domarks	D.,
No.	On 29 Mar		Remarks	Ву
1	2021 11:24	Clm Dtl Modified	Claimant's Name: -> TAN KEE CHONG, GARY.	[A] HOW N KWAN
2	29 Mar 2021 11:24	Clm Veh Model Changed	(204629) HONDA CIVIC 2.0 L (A).	[A] HOW N KWAN
3	29 Mar 2021 11:24	Clm Created	Reg No: SJB2167K. Acct Date: 2021/03/27. Claim Type: TP. Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Lt d. (SG). TP Insurer: Auto & General Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Limited. (HQ). Workshop: MG Solution	[A] HOW N
4	29 Mar 2021	Adi Co	Pte Ltd (HQ)  LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ):	[A] HOW N
	11:24 29 Mar 2021	Adj Next	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2021/04/08	[A] HOW N
	11:24 29 Mar 2021	Changed	Approved:0.00.Reinsp:Adj decides.	[A] HOW N
	11:24 29 Mar		[200005] AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG) -> [203630] AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (E	KWAN
	2021 11:24 29 Mar		xpress)	Administra
	2021 11:24 29 Mar		(19):Fastlane.	KWAN
9	2021 11:24	Adjuster Assigned	[None] -> ADRIAN LING	[A] HOW N KWAN
10	30 Mar 2021 11:01	Clm Registration Modified	Pol No:1900071480-02->1900071480.	[I] Low, Xianyu
11	19 Apr 2021 15:20	Video Downloaded	Downloaded Video - AccidentOI VIDEO	[A] Jaslii Kok Chin
12	19 Apr 2021 15:23	Video Downloaded	Downloaded TP VIDEO	[A] Jaslii Kok Chin
13	19 Apr 2021 16:29	Video Downloaded	Downloaded Video - AccidentOI VIDEO	[I] Yong Joanne
14	19 Apr 2021 16:31	Video Downloaded	Downloaded TP VIDEO	[I] Yong Joanne
15	19 Apr 2021 17:03	Video Downloaded	Downloaded Video - AccidentOI VIDEO	[A] Jaslii Kok Chin
	19 Apr 2021 17:38	Video Downloaded	Downloaded TP VIDEO	[A] Jaslii Kok Chin
17	03 May 2021 17:31	Video Downloaded	Downloaded Video - AccidentOI VIDEO	[A] Jaslii Kok Chin
18	03 May 2021 17:31	Video Downloaded	Downloaded TP VIDEO	[A] Jaslii Kok Chin
19	08 Jul 2021 13:41	Video Downloaded	Downloaded Video - AccidentOI VIDEO	[I] Yong Joanne
20	23 Aug 2021 21:57	Adj Rpt Initiated		[A] JOANI LEE KHAN MIN
21	23 Aug 2021 21:57	Clm Dtl Modified	Claim Conclusion: -> 3.	[A] JOANI LEE KHAN MIN
22	23 Aug 2021 21:57	Clm Dtl Modified	JPJ Reg. Date: -> 2008/01/04.	[A] JOANI LEE KHAN MIN
23	23 Aug 2021 21:57	Clm Details Notified		[A] JOANI LEE KHAN MIN
24	06 Oct 2021 17:33	Mandate	Cur.Req:461.45:Lia:100%*Quantum:(a)CORw/GST:\$214+(b)LOU(2days x \$120):\$240+(c) LTA search fee:\$7.45 =Total: \$461.45*Vehicle Model:HONDA CIVIC 2.0*Recommended 1 repair days +1 PRS= 2	[A] Jaslii Kok Chin
25	08 Oct 2021		Downloaded Video - AccidentOI VIDEO	[I] Yong Joanne
	08:26 08 Oct 2021	Adj Next	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2021/04/08	[I] Yong Joanne

<b>□ AUDIT 1</b>	<b>TRAIL</b>		
No. On	Audit	Remarks	Ву
08 Oct 27 2021 08:39	Adj Manda	ate Set Approved:461.45.	[I] Yong, Joanne
Date From		Date To Audit Type None	<b>∨</b> Go
ACTIVITY			
No record			

Bill Ref No	Bill Date	Bill Type	Acc Type	Acc Name	Co Name (Branch)	Ref 1	Ref 2	Amount
2681095	29 Mar 2021 11:30:07	TP Case (Insurer)	Motor	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Express)	SJB2167K	SKS2649K	11.00
2685101	12 Apr 2021 09:08:37	Video Upload	Motor	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)	SJB2167K	Jaslin Kok Chin Yi	xx.xx
2685103	12 Apr 2021 09:11:32	Video Upload	Motor	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)	SJB2167K	Jaslin Kok Chin Yi	xx.xx
2718783	23 Aug 2021 21:57:58	OD/TP Case (Adjuster)	Motor	LKK Auto Consultants	LKK Auto Consultants	SJB2167K	SKS2649K	11.00